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Carpathian Couriers Race 

Tarnów - Nowy Sącz - Oświęcim - Jabłonka - Veszprem - Papa 

Veszprém - Papa - 2017-05-02 Stage 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3 
DISTANCE (KM): 150 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 44.089 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 234 100 111 298 23 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:24:08 
 

-10 20 
2 135 100 149 920 39 *JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 03:24:08 

 
-6 19 

3 245 100 093 364 34 *OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 03:24:08 
 

-4 18 
4 11 100 109 575 46 *ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 

  
17 

5 102 100 454 814 62 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:24:08 
 

-3 16 
6 231 100 135 822 06 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:24:08 

  
15 

7 235 100 144 071 10 *ZANNI Simone DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:24:08 
  

14 

8 143 100 081 132 24 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  03:24:08 
  

13 
9 134 100 149 727 40 *POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 03:24:08 

  
12 

10 65 100 086 850 19 MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
  

11 
11 294 100 143 090 96 *VAN WIJK Oscar WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 03:24:08 

  
10 

12 191 100 138 797 71 BAIS Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:24:08 
  

9 

13 103 100 454 807 55 KESSLER Robert LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:24:08 
  

8 
14 243 100 147 599 46 *VAN DER HORST Dennis METEC - TKH 03:24:08 

  
7 

15 73 100 097 334 27 *SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
  

6 
16 64 100 110 229 21 KIVISTIK Gert ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 

  
5 

17 204 100 138 043 93 VAN IERSEL Youri WV DE JONGE RENNER 03:24:08 
  

4 

18 251 100 079 516 57 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:24:08 
  

3 
19 211 100 093 371 41 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:24:08 

 
-2 2 

20 301 100 093 502 75 PAWLAK Tobiasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:24:08 
  

1 
21 193 100 144 011 47 FAVARO Daniel DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:24:08 

   
22 265 100 095 006 27 MORICZ Daniel MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 03:24:08 

   
23 195 100 150 045 67 *FERRONATO Filippo DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:24:08 

   
24 163 100 101 825 56 *CAPEK Tomas TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:24:08 

   
25 291 100 228 548 00 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 03:24:08 

   
26 164 100 086 246 94 LEHKY Roman TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:24:08 

 
-1 

 
27 42 100 108 067 90 *ADOMAITIS Rojus LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 

   
28 221 100 091 727 46 FRANZ Marcel KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:24:08 

   
29 212 100 097 178 65 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:24:08 

   
30 14 100 086 286 37 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 

   
31 21 100 091 238 42 BABIC Adrian SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 

   
32 133 100 109 694 68 *FINKST Tilen ROG - LJUBLJANA 03:24:08 

   
33 205 100 109 476 44 *DEKKER David WV DE JONGE RENNER 03:24:08 

   
34 192 100 133 731 49 PESSOT Alessandro DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:24:08 

   
35 144 100 109 734 11 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  03:24:08 

   
36 202 100 111 404 32 

*VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK 
Daan 

WV DE JONGE RENNER 03:24:08 
   

37 151 100 096 409 72 UDOD Rinat ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

38 242 100 094 129 23 *BOUWMANS Dylan METEC - TKH 03:24:08 
   

39 165 100 094 888 06 NEUMAN Dominik TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:24:08 
   

40 254 100 152 908 20 *JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:24:08 
   

41 12 100 334 505 33 SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

42 75 100 111 452 80 *SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
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43 131 100 086 935 07 RUCIGAJ Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 03:24:08 
   

44 152 100 133 951 75 ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

45 262 100 095 205 32 FILUTAS Viktor MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 03:24:08 
   

46 241 100 149 522 29 *VAN DE BERG Lars METEC - TKH 03:24:08 
   

47 255 100 158 475 58 *JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:24:08 
   

48 121 100 110 758 65 *VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 03:24:08 
   

49 41 100 099 737 05 *LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

50 22 100 157 829 91 *HLOZA Michal SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

51 62 100 097 307 00 *JOHANSON Kristian ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

52 233 100 097 807 15 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:24:08 
 

-4 
 

53 15 100 094 247 44 *SŁAWEK Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

54 175 100 102 089 29 FINKLER Fernando Augusto GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 03:24:08 
   

55 244 100 106 072 35 *NIEUWPOORT Jelle METEC - TKH 03:24:08 
   

56 63 100 092 396 36 VENDELIN Karl-Arnold ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

57 261 100 145 433 14 *BERTALAN Balazs MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 03:24:08 
   

58 303 100 090 331 08 KRZYWDA Patryk KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:24:08 
   

59 214 100 150 634 74 *KONOFAŁ Sebastian KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:24:08 
   

60 213 100 090 324 01 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:24:08 
 

-2 
 

61 224 100 101 695 23 *SCHMIEDEL Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:24:08 
   

62 74 100 110 060 46 POHORELOV Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

63 225 100 364 669 30 *AL MOAKEE Tarek KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:24:08 
   

64 252 100 139 624 25 ADAMCZYK Dawid TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:24:08 
   

65 161 100 093 386 56 PETRUS Jiri TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:24:08 
   

66 124 100 086 255 06 BELLAN Juraj DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 03:24:08 
   

67 13 100 097 652 54 BROŻYNA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

68 203 100 151 278 39 *KROON Rody WV DE JONGE RENNER 03:24:08 
   

69 302 100 101 727 55 *MRÓWKA Adrian KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:24:08 
   

70 24 100 161 343 16 *VALA Dusan SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

71 141 100 111 271 93 VAN BROEKHOVEN Rob DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  03:24:08 
   

72 292 100 231 298 34 *SCHRIJVER Jorgos WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 03:24:08 
   

73 201 100 097 493 89 *BOUWMANS Bryan WV DE JONGE RENNER 03:24:08 
   

74 71 100 091 665 81 GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

75 101 100 157 682 41 *WEBER Philip LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:24:08 
   

76 132 100 098 007 21 PENKO Izidor ROG - LJUBLJANA 03:24:08 
 

-6 
 

77 215 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 03:24:08 
   

78 232 100 109 702 76 GIULIANI Giacomo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:24:08 
   

79 162 100 097 457 53 *SIRUCEK Vaclav TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 03:24:08 
   

80 171 100 148 851 37 JUSTO Oscar GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 03:24:08 
   

81 104 100 151 414 78 *RUDYS Paul LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:24:08 
   

82 45 100 161 290 60 *PUNKRYS Kasparas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

83 174 100 140 555 83 MAY Jefferey GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 03:24:08 
   

84 43 100 101 703 31 *BENIUSIS Justas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

85 253 100 150 643 83 *OCHOCKI Łukasz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 03:24:08 
   

86 304 100 097 406 02 *SÓJKA Mikołaj KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:24:08 
   

87 145 100 151 265 26 *OLDE MEIERINK Lars DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  03:24:08 
   

88 293 100 147 607 54 *MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 03:24:08 
   

89 194 100 150 819 65 *MELLONI Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 03:24:08 
   

90 154 100 086 658 21 BUDYAK Anatoliy ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 03:24:08 
   

91 305 100 133 945 69 KARBOWY Marcin KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 03:24:08 
   

92 122 100 093 369 39 *ZIMANY Kristian DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 03:24:08 
   

93 295 100 228 620 72 *KROEZE Thimo WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 03:24:26 +18 
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172 100 096 364 27 DOS SANTOS Rodrigo GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA DNF 

   
 

173 100 519 096 33 ARRIAGADA Matias GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA DNF 
   

 
223 100 101 782 13 *MAGDEBURG Tobias KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN DNS 

   
 
ON THE START 96 

STARTED 95 

FINISHED 93 

DISQUALIFIED 0 

 
TEAM CLASSIFICATION ON STAGE 3 

RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO ITA 10:12:24 
 

2 ROG ROG - LJUBLJANA SLO 10:12:24 
 

3 MET METEC - TKH NED 10:12:24 
 

4 FRI DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 10:12:24 
 

5 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 10:12:24 
 

6 EST ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM EST 10:12:24 
 

7 REN WV DE JONGE RENNER NED 10:12:24 
 

8 TOP TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 10:12:24 
 

9 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG GER 10:12:24 
 

10 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 10:12:24 
 

11 POG KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 10:12:24 
 

12 WIE WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM NED 10:12:24 
 

13 DJP DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  NED 10:12:24 
 

14 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM UKR 10:12:24 
 

15 MUG MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI HUN 10:12:24 
 

16 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 10:12:24 
 

17 SLO SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM SVK 10:12:24 
 

18 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 10:12:24 
 

19 LTU LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM LTU 10:12:24 
 

20 IDS ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR 10:12:24 
 

21 DKB DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 10:12:24 
 

22 GUR GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA ESP 10:12:24 
 

 
MOUNTAIN PREMIE ON STAGE 3 

 
131 KM Papakovacsi  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 135 JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 3 
2 231 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2 

3 245 OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 1 
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SPRINT PREMIE ON STAGE 3 
 
42 KM Nyirad  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 132 PENKO Izidor ROG - LJUBLJANA 3 -3 
2 233 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2 -2 
3 213 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 1 -1 

58 KM Topolca  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 132 PENKO Izidor ROG - LJUBLJANA 3 -3 

2 233 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2 -2 
3 213 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 1 -1 

112 KM Devecser  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 102 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 3 -3 

2 211 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 2 -2 
3 164 LEHKY Roman TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 LOTTO 
DISTANCE (KM): 426 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 42.254 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP RISING 

1 192 100 133 731 49 PESSOT Alessandro DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:04:45 
  

2 14 100 086 286 37 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:04:47 +2 
 

3 103 100 454 807 55 KESSLER Robert LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:04:50 +5 
 

4 251 100 079 516 57 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:04:53 +8 
 

5 134 100 149 727 40 *POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:04:53 +8 
 

6 241 100 149 522 29 *VAN DE BERG Lars METEC - TKH 10:04:55 +10 
 

7 211 100 093 371 41 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:04:57 +12 +3 

8 143 100 081 132 24 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  10:04:58 +13 -1 
9 131 100 086 935 07 RUCIGAJ Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:04:58 +13 -1 

10 102 100 454 814 62 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:04:59 +14 +2 
11 231 100 135 822 06 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:04:59 +14 -2 
12 13 100 097 652 54 BROŻYNA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:00 +15 -1 

13 41 100 099 737 05 *LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:02 +17 
 

14 164 100 086 246 94 LEHKY Roman TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:05:03 +18 
 

15 124 100 086 255 06 BELLAN Juraj DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10:05:04 +19 
 

16 73 100 097 334 27 *SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:07 +22 
 

17 212 100 097 178 65 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:05:07 +22 
 

18 221 100 091 727 46 FRANZ Marcel KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 10:05:07 +22 
 

19 233 100 097 807 15 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:05:08 +23 +7 

20 243 100 147 599 46 *VAN DER HORST Dennis METEC - TKH 10:05:08 +23 -1 
21 242 100 094 129 23 *BOUWMANS Dylan METEC - TKH 10:05:08 +23 -1 
22 292 100 231 298 34 *SCHRIJVER Jorgos WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:05:08 +23 -1 

23 232 100 109 702 76 GIULIANI Giacomo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:05:08 +23 -1 
24 191 100 138 797 71 BAIS Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:05:08 +23 -1 

25 162 100 097 457 53 *SIRUCEK Vaclav TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:05:10 +25 -1 
26 194 100 150 819 65 *MELLONI Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:05:10 +25 -1 
27 12 100 334 505 33 SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:12 +27 

 
28 165 100 094 888 06 NEUMAN Dominik TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:05:14 +29 

 
29 152 100 133 951 75 ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 10:05:16 +31 

 
30 151 100 096 409 72 UDOD Rinat ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 10:05:16 +31 

 
31 161 100 093 386 56 PETRUS Jiri TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:05:18 +33 

 
32 154 100 086 658 21 BUDYAK Anatoliy ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 10:05:20 +35 

 
33 215 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:05:21 +36 

 
34 234 100 111 298 23 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:07:07 +2:22 +8 

35 135 100 149 920 39 *JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:07:08 +2:23 +2 
36 132 100 098 007 21 PENKO Izidor ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:07:09 +2:24 +3 
37 262 100 095 205 32 FILUTAS Viktor MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 10:07:09 +2:24 -3 

38 65 100 086 850 19 MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:11 +2:26 -3 
39 42 100 108 067 90 *ADOMAITIS Rojus LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:12 +2:27 -3 

40 141 100 111 271 93 VAN BROEKHOVEN Rob DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  10:07:14 +2:29 -2 
41 11 100 109 575 46 *ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:15 +2:30 -1 
42 21 100 091 238 42 BABIC Adrian SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:16 +2:31 -1 

43 305 100 133 945 69 KARBOWY Marcin KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:07:18 +2:33 
 

44 303 100 090 331 08 KRZYWDA Patryk KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:07:18 +2:33 
 

45 201 100 097 493 89 *BOUWMANS Bryan WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:07:18 +2:33 
 

46 304 100 097 406 02 *SÓJKA Mikołaj KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:07:22 +2:37 
 

47 255 100 158 475 58 *JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:07:23 +2:38 
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48 294 100 143 090 96 *VAN WIJK Oscar WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:07:24 +2:39 
 

49 74 100 110 060 46 POHORELOV Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:24 +2:39 
 

50 64 100 110 229 21 KIVISTIK Gert ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:25 +2:40 
 

51 244 100 106 072 35 *NIEUWPOORT Jelle METEC - TKH 10:07:28 +2:43 
 

52 224 100 101 695 23 *SCHMIEDEL Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 10:08:04 +3:19 
 

53 145 100 151 265 26 *OLDE MEIERINK Lars DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  10:08:08 +3:23 
 

54 63 100 092 396 36 VENDELIN Karl-Arnold ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:08:08 +3:23 
 

55 104 100 151 414 78 *RUDYS Paul LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:08:10 +3:25 
 

56 121 100 110 758 65 *VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10:08:13 +3:28 
 

57 205 100 109 476 44 *DEKKER David WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:08:15 +3:30 
 

58 265 100 095 006 27 MORICZ Daniel MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 10:08:16 +3:31 
 

59 203 100 151 278 39 *KROON Rody WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:08:21 +3:36 
 

60 254 100 152 908 20 *JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:09:00 +4:15 +1 
61 213 100 090 324 01 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:10:24 +5:39 +1 
62 245 100 093 364 34 *OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 10:10:34 +5:49 +3 

63 175 100 102 089 29 FINKLER Fernando Augusto GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 10:10:37 +5:52 +1 
64 293 100 147 607 54 *MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:10:39 +5:54 +2 

65 261 100 145 433 14 *BERTALAN Balazs MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 10:10:39 +5:54 +2 
66 75 100 111 452 80 *SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:10:42 +5:57 +2 
67 214 100 150 634 74 *KONOFAŁ Sebastian KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:10:45 +6:00 +2 

68 174 100 140 555 83 MAY Jefferey GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 10:10:51 +6:06 +3 
69 253 100 150 643 83 *OCHOCKI Łukasz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:10:52 +6:07 +3 

70 301 100 093 502 75 PAWLAK Tobiasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:11:23 +6:38 +3 
71 133 100 109 694 68 *FINKST Tilen ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:11:30 +6:45 +3 
72 202 100 111 404 32 *VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:11:32 +6:47 +3 

73 195 100 150 045 67 *FERRONATO Filippo DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:15:39 +10:54 +3 
74 43 100 101 703 31 *BENIUSIS Justas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:40 +10:55 +3 

75 193 100 144 011 47 FAVARO Daniel DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:15:45 +11:00 +3 
76 144 100 109 734 11 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  10:15:47 +11:02 +3 
77 302 100 101 727 55 *MRÓWKA Adrian KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:15:50 +11:05 +3 

78 62 100 097 307 00 *JOHANSON Kristian ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:53 +11:08 +3 
79 22 100 157 829 91 *HLOZA Michal SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:53 +11:08 +3 

80 171 100 148 851 37 JUSTO Oscar GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 10:15:59 +11:14 +3 
81 204 100 138 043 93 VAN IERSEL Youri WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:16:33 +11:48 +3 
82 15 100 094 247 44 *SŁAWEK Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:17:48 +13:03 +3 

83 101 100 157 682 41 *WEBER Philip LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:17:51 +13:06 +3 
84 252 100 139 624 25 ADAMCZYK Dawid TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:18:00 +13:15 +3 

85 225 100 364 669 30 *AL MOAKEE Tarek KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 10:18:05 +13:20 +3 
86 163 100 101 825 56 *CAPEK Tomas TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:18:09 +13:24 +3 
87 291 100 228 548 00 STEINBUSCH Joep WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:19:32 +14:47 +3 

88 235 100 144 071 10 *ZANNI Simone DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:20:16 +15:31 +3 
89 71 100 091 665 81 GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:23:49 +19:04 +3 

90 24 100 161 343 16 *VALA Dusan SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:24:04 +19:19 +4 
91 295 100 228 620 72 *KROEZE Thimo WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:24:17 +19:32 +2 
92 45 100 161 290 60 *PUNKRYS Kasparas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:26:04 +21:19 +3 

93 122 100 093 369 39 *ZIMANY Kristian DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10:26:11 +21:26 +3 
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CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS AFTER STAGE 3 NITROGENMUVEK 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 134 100 149 727 40 POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:04:53 
 

2 241 100 149 522 29 VAN DE BERG Lars METEC - TKH 10:04:55 +2 

3 41 100 099 737 05 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:02 +9 
4 73 100 097 334 27 SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:05:07 +14 

5 243 100 147 599 46 VAN DER HORST Dennis METEC - TKH 10:05:08 +15 
6 242 100 094 129 23 BOUWMANS Dylan METEC - TKH 10:05:08 +15 
7 292 100 231 298 34 SCHRIJVER Jorgos WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:05:08 +15 

8 162 100 097 457 53 SIRUCEK Vaclav TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:05:10 +17 
9 194 100 150 819 65 MELLONI Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:05:10 +17 

10 215 100 150 646 86 PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:05:21 +28 
11 135 100 149 920 39 JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:07:08 +2:15 
12 42 100 108 067 90 ADOMAITIS Rojus LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:12 +2:19 

13 11 100 109 575 46 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:07:15 +2:22 
14 201 100 097 493 89 BOUWMANS Bryan WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:07:18 +2:25 

15 304 100 097 406 02 SÓJKA Mikołaj KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:07:22 +2:29 
16 255 100 158 475 58 JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:07:23 +2:30 
17 294 100 143 090 96 VAN WIJK Oscar WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:07:24 +2:31 

18 244 100 106 072 35 NIEUWPOORT Jelle METEC - TKH 10:07:28 +2:35 
19 224 100 101 695 23 SCHMIEDEL Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 10:08:04 +3:11 

20 145 100 151 265 26 OLDE MEIERINK Lars DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  10:08:08 +3:15 
21 104 100 151 414 78 RUDYS Paul LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:08:10 +3:17 
22 121 100 110 758 65 VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10:08:13 +3:20 

23 205 100 109 476 44 DEKKER David WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:08:15 +3:22 
24 203 100 151 278 39 KROON Rody WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:08:21 +3:28 

25 254 100 152 908 20 JĄKAŁA Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:09:00 +4:07 
26 245 100 093 364 34 OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 10:10:34 +5:41 
27 293 100 147 607 54 MOURIS Teun WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:10:39 +5:46 

28 261 100 145 433 14 BERTALAN Balazs MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 10:10:39 +5:46 
29 75 100 111 452 80 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:10:42 +5:49 

30 214 100 150 634 74 KONOFAŁ Sebastian KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:10:45 +5:52 
31 253 100 150 643 83 OCHOCKI Łukasz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:10:52 +5:59 
32 133 100 109 694 68 FINKST Tilen ROG - LJUBLJANA 10:11:30 +6:37 

33 202 100 111 404 32 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan WV DE JONGE RENNER 10:11:32 +6:39 
34 195 100 150 045 67 FERRONATO Filippo DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10:15:39 +10:46 

35 43 100 101 703 31 BENIUSIS Justas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:40 +10:47 
36 302 100 101 727 55 MRÓWKA Adrian KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 10:15:50 +10:57 
37 62 100 097 307 00 JOHANSON Kristian ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:53 +11:00 

38 22 100 157 829 91 HLOZA Michal SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:15:53 +11:00 
39 15 100 094 247 44 SŁAWEK Damian POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10:17:48 +12:55 

40 101 100 157 682 41 WEBER Philip LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 10:17:51 +12:58 
41 225 100 364 669 30 AL MOAKEE Tarek KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 10:18:05 +13:12 
42 163 100 101 825 56 CAPEK Tomas TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:18:09 +13:16 

43 235 100 144 071 10 ZANNI Simone DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 10:20:16 +15:23 
44 24 100 161 343 16 VALA Dusan SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:24:04 +19:11 

45 295 100 228 620 72 KROEZE Thimo WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 10:24:17 +19:24 
46 45 100 161 290 60 PUNKRYS Kasparas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 10:26:04 +21:11 
47 122 100 093 369 39 ZIMANY Kristian DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10:26:11 +21:18 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 BAKONY & BALATON 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 30:15:03 
 

2 POG KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 30:15:04 +1 

3 FRI DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ITA 30:15:06 +3 
4 MET METEC - TKH NED 30:15:11 +8 

5 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO ITA 30:15:18 +15 
6 TOP TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 30:15:28 +25 
7 IDS ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR 30:15:52 +49 

8 ROG ROG - LJUBLJANA SLO 30:17:13 +2:10 
9 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG GER 30:18:03 +3:00 

10 DJP DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  NED 30:20:21 +5:18 
11 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 30:21:18 +6:15 
12 TAR KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 30:21:52 +6:49 

13 EST ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM EST 30:22:44 +7:41 
14 REN WV DE JONGE RENNER NED 30:22:53 +7:50 

15 WIE WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM NED 30:23:03 +8:00 
16 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM UKR 30:23:06 +8:03 
17 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 30:23:47 +8:44 

18 MUG MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI HUN 30:25:52 +10:49 
19 LTU LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM LTU 30:27:56 +12:53 

20 GUR GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA ESP 30:29:43 +14:40 
21 DKB DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 30:39:15 +24:12 
22 SLO SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM SVK 30:47:08 +32:05 

 
CLASSIFICATION BY PLACES AFTER STAGE 3 GAZ-SYSTEM 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 143 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  45 
2 234 GALDOUNE Ahmed DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 39 

3 103 KESSLER Robert LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 36 
4 192 PESSOT Alessandro DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 35 

5 11 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 34 
6 245 OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 32 
7 14 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 32 

8 135 JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 27 
9 65 MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 27 

10 134 POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 23 
11 102 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 22 
12 231 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 20 

13 243 VAN DER HORST Dennis METEC - TKH 19 
14 211 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 18 

15 221 FRANZ Marcel KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 18 
16 233 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 18 
17 164 LEHKY Roman TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 17 

18 73 SHEVCHUK Taras UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 15 
19 205 DEKKER David WV DE JONGE RENNER 15 

20 235 ZANNI Simone DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 14 
21 13 BROŻYNA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13 
22 294 VAN WIJK Oscar WIELERPLOEG GROOT AMSTERDAM 12 
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23 251 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 12 
24 42 ADOMAITIS Rojus LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 11 

25 195 FERRONATO Filippo DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10 
26 191 BAIS Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 9 
27 202 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Daan WV DE JONGE RENNER 9 

28 41 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 8 
29 301 PAWLAK Tobiasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 7 

30 165 NEUMAN Dominik TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 7 
31 152 ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 7 
32 64 KIVISTIK Gert ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 5 

33 204 VAN IERSEL Youri WV DE JONGE RENNER 4 
34 163 CAPEK Tomas TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 3 

35 151 UDOD Rinat ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 3 
36 162 SIRUCEK Vaclav TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 2 
37 241 VAN DE BERG Lars METEC - TKH 1 

38 303 KRZYWDA Patryk KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 1 

 
MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 CCC 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 131 RUCIGAJ Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 8 

2 134 POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 6 
3 262 FILUTAS Viktor MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 6 

4 135 JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 4 
5 175 FINKLER Fernando Augusto GUERCIOTTI REDONDELA 4 
6 103 KESSLER Robert LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 3 

7 231 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 3 
8 191 BAIS Mattia DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3 

9 251 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 2 
10 241 VAN DE BERG Lars METEC - TKH 2 
11 41 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 2 

12 144 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  2 
13 14 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1 

14 305 KARBOWY Marcin KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 1 
15 245 OLIESLAGERS Bob METEC - TKH 1 
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CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS AFTER STAGE 3 TAURON 
 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 132 PENKO Izidor ROG - LJUBLJANA 6 

2 103 KESSLER Robert LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 5 
3 134 POGACAR Tadej ROG - LJUBLJANA 5 
4 14 MAŁECKI Kamil POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 4 

5 233 RADICE Raffaele DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 4 
6 102 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 3 

7 262 FILUTAS Viktor MUGEN RACE TEAM VELOKI 3 
8 195 FERRONATO Filippo DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 3 
9 211 GÓRECKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 2 

10 131 RUCIGAJ Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 2 
11 41 LASINIS Venantas LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM 2 

12 213 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 2 
13 301 PAWLAK Tobiasz KK TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 2 
14 251 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 

15 164 LEHKY Roman TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 1 
16 135 JERMAN Ziga ROG - LJUBLJANA 1 

17 255 JAGIEŁA Adam TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 
18 144 VAN LOON Jordi DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM  1 

 



 

 
 
2017-05-02  carpathianrace.eu - Computer: lukasz@e-zawody.pl - +48 505329118 11 

JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 3 
 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER - yellow 

 

LOTTO 
 

Pessot Alessandro (192) 
DT CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

 
CLASSIFICATION BY PLACES - black 

 

GAZ-SYSTEM 
 

Van Der Kooij Bas (143) 
DESTIL - JO PIELS CYCLINGTEAM 

 
MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION - orange 

 

CCC 
 

Rucigaj Ziga (131) 
ROG - LJUBLJANA 

 
CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS - magenta 

 

TAURON 
 

Penko Izidor (132) 
ROG - LJUBLJANA 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS AFTER - white 

 

NITROGENMUVEK 
 

Pogacar Tadej (134) 
ROG - LJUBLJANA 

 


